RM PTO-1894 ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐	- 08 - 2002 U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office
• ////////////////////////////////////	
Tab settings ⇔ ⇔ ▼	
To the Honorable Commissioner of Pate	2147123 ached original documents or copy thereof.
. Name of conveying party(les):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):
	Name: David Denowitz
SARAH ERDHEIM JUN 17	1.02 ()
04/17/08	
שטולון אט	Street Address: 6037 Balboa Circle
☐ Individual(s) ☐ Association	ership City: Boca Raton State: FL ZIP: 33433
☐ General Partnership ☐ Limited Partnership ☐ Corporation-State	
Other	Individual(s) citizenship United States
dditional name(s) of conveying party(les) attached? 🔾 Yes 🖾 No	Association
	☐ Limited Partnership.
Nature of conveyance:	☐ Corporation-State
Assignment / Merger	Other
☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Na ☐ Other ☐	designation is attached:
•	(Designations must be a separate document from Assignment)
xecution Date: June 2, 2002	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached?
	_
Application number(s) or registration number(s):	B. Trademark registration No.(s)
A. Trademark Application No.(s)	D. Maganizare regionation vol(2)
	1,556,258
Additional City	mbers attached? Tyes V No
	, land
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	registrations involved:
Name: MYRON AMER, P.C.	
	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$40.00
Internal Address:	7. 1000 100 (0.
· .	🖾 Enclosed
	☐ Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Street Address: 114 Old Country Roa	a. Deposit account number:
	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit accour
City: Mineola State: NY ZIP: 11	
V2002 TBIAZ1 00000232 1556258	NOT USE THIS SPACE
40.00 OP	
9. Statement and signature.	oing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true cop
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the sorge of the original document.	A.
	Myllon June 13, 2002
Myron Amer Name of Person Signing	
(ABlide of Leptons orthoga	Total number of pages comprising cover sheet: 2
OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)	TRADEMARK
•	REEL: 002538 FRAME: 0269

ASSIGNMENT

For valuable consideration, the receipt and adequacy of which is hereby acknowledged, effective July 15, 1996, the undersigned hereby assigns the trademark DAVID'S and U.S. Trademark Reg. No. 1,556,258 issued on September 12, 1989, together with the goodwill symbolized thereby to:

David Denowitz 6037 Balboa Circle Boca Raton, FL 33433

By: Sarah Erdheim

SarahErdheim 570 Brittany L

Delray Beach, FL 33446

Dated: June 2, 2002

RECORDED: 06/17/2002

TRADEMARK REEL: 002538 FRAME: 0270